
Statement

Date Due Date Reference Paid Description Amount Balance
6/30/10 7/30/10 8341 Part 292.00 292.00
12/6/10 1/5/11 8852 7,168.70 7,460.70
12/6/10 1/5/11 8853 6,959.80 14,420.50
12/6/10 1/5/11 8854 7,189.80 21,610.30
12/17/10 1/16/11 8882 7,173.75 28,784.05
12/17/10 1/16/11 8883 6,840.10 35,624.15
1/12/11 2/11/11 8921 7,218.75 42,842.90
1/12/11 2/11/11 8922 7,245.70 50,088.60
1/17/11 2/16/11 8931 6,311.25 56,399.85
2/16/11 3/18/11 8998 7,012.50 63,412.35
2/16/11 3/18/11 8999 8,804.95 72,217.30
2/16/11 3/18/11 9000 7,444.80 79,662.10
2/23/11 3/25/11 9014 7,099.25 86,761.35
3/4/11 4/3/11 9044 6,949.60 93,710.95
3/4/11 4/3/11 9045 7,430.50 101,141.45

VRTX INC.   
1204 Springwood Ave.
Gibsonville, NC  27249

Voice: 336-449-4321

Fax: 336-449-5549

Statement Date:
Apr 13, 2011

Customer Account ID:
47

Account Of: Meca Trading LLC
P.O. Box 3019
Calexico, CA  92232

Amount Enclosed
$

Total 101,141.45
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21,610.30


